Federal Technical Capabilities Panel
Face-to-Face Agenda
Nevada Site Office (NSO)
Great Basin Conference Room
March 30, 2010
8:00 am - 5:00 pm

8:00-8:30 am

8:30-9:30 am
9:30-9:45 am

9:45-10:15 am

10:15-10:30 am
10:30-11:00 am
11:00-11:15 am
11:15 am-12:30 pm
12:30-1:00 pm

1:00-2:30 pm

2:30-2:45 pm

2:45-4:00 pm

4:00-4:30 pm

4:30-4:45 pm

4:45-5:00 pm

Welcome

FTC Order Changes Review
Break

FAQS Status
(Sponsors to Provide a Status Report to Ali)

eTQP Discussion

NTC Activities

SSO Workshop Update

Lunch

2010 FTCP Operational Plan Expectations

2010 FTCP Operational Plan (Breakout Sessions)

o Goal 1--ldentification of Valued-Added Training
and Linking to TQP Competencies

e Goal 2--Accelerate and Expand Implementation of eTQP

0 eTQP Pilot Status
0 ETS Support
o (Goal 3-- Integrate Safety and Security
o Goal 4--Enhance TQP Objectives & Criteria and
Establish Performance Measures

Break

2010 FTCP Operational Plan (Report Out)
Goal 1 Champions
e Goal 2 Champions
o Goal 3 Champions
e Goal 4 Champions

2010 FTCP Operational Plan Summary

NTS Tour Information
(March 31, 2010)

Closing Remarks

Karen Boardman, FTCP Chair
Steve Mellington, NSO Manager

Ali Ghovanlou/Dave Chaney

Ali Ghovanlou

Allen Tate
Arnold Guevara

Earl Hughes / James Heffner

Karen Boardman

Karen Boardman
Ali Ghovanlou/Robert Stallman

Allen Tate/Robert Hastings
John Perrault

Barry Weaver

Frank Russo/Debra McNeilly
Pat Worthington/Todd LaPointe

Ali Ghovanlou/Robert Stallman
Allen Tate/Robert Hastings
Frank Russo/Debra McNeilly
Pat Worthington/Todd LaPointe

Karen Boardman

Ray Phifer

Karen Boardman



